Cl. Atleta
RODRIGO DIAS

AFONSO RIBEIRO
BERNARDO LOSA
VASCO RIBEIRO

PONEI SINGULAR
PEDRO SOUSA

EDUARDO
OLIVEIRA
PONEIS PARELHA

AMERICO SILVA
RAUL DIAS

=N
10 10

CAVALO SINGULAR
FERNANDO
ALMEIDA
JOAQUIM COSTA
NUNO SILVA
JORGE CAPELA
MARCO MARTINS

™ FEDERACAO
j EQUESTRE

PORTUGUESA

Groom
RAUL DIAS

EDUARDO RIBEIRO
PATRICIA FIGEIREDO
EDUARDO RIBEIRO

ANDRE PAIVA
CLARA SILVA

ANDRE PAIVA
MANUEL PEREIRA

FABIO ALMEIDA

ANDRE PAIVA
RUI PINHO
ARIANA CAPAELA
RUI PINHO

Classe

[o = B v - B v <)

PS
PS

PP
PP

cs

cs
cs
cs
cs

Cavalo (s)
MICO

TROVAO
PARDAL
TROVAO

CHIQUINHO
HIDALGO

Gl / HEIDI
MICO / TORRADO

BIARRIT’S

BRITZ
BAMBI
GAIATA
ANGEL

Temp.Pista
5:54:58

3:52:11

3:04:05
3:18:66

2:48:70
3:06:96

2:27:23

2:54:90

3:06:94
2:46:03

Pen.
20’

5’

10’
5’

35’

15’

35’

20’
10’

Tempo Final
6:14:58
retirou
3:57:11

retirou

3:14:05
3:23:66

3:23:70
3:06:96

2:42:25

3:29:90
retirou
3:26:94
2.56.03



HUGO GOMES
JOAO FRIAS

CAVALOS PARELHA
JOAQUIM COSTA
NUNO SILVA

4 CAVALOS

HUGO FRIAS

PEDRO LEAL
HUGO FRIAS

ANDRE PAIVA
RUI PINHO

JOAO FRIAS
PEDRO NAVAL

Juizes: Miguel Brandao e Carla Dias

cs
cs

PC
PC

4C

- CLASSIFICACAO - FEIRA DO CAVALO DA BAIRRADA

ANITA
CONSQUISTADOR

CORIF / BRITZ
ALTIVO / ATILA

D’ARTGHAM
ECOLOTAL
D’VINCI
VALLIANT

2:46:46
2:35:37

2:45:05

3:35:09

25’
40’

25’

10’

3:11:46
3:15:37

3:10:05
eliminado

3:45:09



